WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
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BLACK 245 52% 222 48%
CROMIE 292 58% 212 42%
GREEN ACRES 259 53% 230 47%
HARWOOD 292 59% 202 41%
HOLDEN 177 51% 173 49%
JEFFERSON 252 59% 174 41%
LEAN 351 63% 210 37%
SIERSMA 254 60% 167 40%
SUSICK 248 53% 217 47%
WILDE 272 60% 181 40%
WILKERSON 189 42% 257 58%
WILLOW WOODS 185 51% 176 49%
& 201

BEER 390 49% 401 51%
CARLETON 374 55% 300 45%
CARTER 381 50% 376 50%
GRISSOM 446 60% 292 40%
a95 Wl éuw,roll

BUTCHER 330 48% 355 52%
COUSINO 695 52% 629 48%
SHHS 810 54% 677 46%
WMHS 796 54% 667 46%
COMMUNITY 81 55% 65 45%
CPC 420 52% 385 48%
aalaioll 7739 54% 6568 46%
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Black Elementary School

Khris Nedam

knedam@wcskids.net

586-825-2840

Cromie Elementary School

Jack Stanton

jstanton@wecskids.net

586-574-3160

Green Acres Elementary School

Stacey Leavell

sleavell@wcskids.net

586-825-2890

Harwood Elementary School

Jason Clark

Clark@wcskids.net

586-825-2650

Holden Elementary School

Cheryl Priemer

Priemer@wcskids.net

586-825-2670

Jefferson Elementary School

Keith Karpinski

Kkarpinski@wcskids.net

586-825-2680

Lean Elementary School

Kerry Keener

Kkeener@wcskids.net

586-574-3230

Siersma Elementary School

Corey Tremmel

Ctremmel@wcskids.net

586-574-3174

Susick Elementary School

Michele Babbish

Mbabbish@wecskids.net

586-825-2665

Wilde Elementary School Matt Guinn Mguinn@wcskids.net 586-294-8490
Wilkerson Elementary School Anthony Viviano aviviano@wcskids.net 586-825-2550
Willow Woods Elementary School | Vera Ivezaj Vivezaj@wcskids.net 586-825-2850
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Beer Middle School

Robin Stanton

Rstanton@wcskids.net

586-574-3175

Carleton Middle School

Eric Kausch

ekausch@wcskids.net

586-825-2590

Carter Middle School

Amy Hendry

Hendrya@wcskids.net

586-825-2620

Grissom Middle School

Elizabeth lljkoski

Eljkoski@wcskids.net

586-825-2560

Butcher Educational Center

Catherine Neuhoff

Cfealaneuhoff@wcskids.net

586-574-3171
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Cousino High School

Andre Buford

abuford@wcskids.net

586-574-3100

Sterling Heights High School

Craig Miller

cmiller@wcskids.net

586-825-2700

Warren Mott High School

Dave Meengs

meengs@wcskids.net

586-574-3250

Butcher Educational Center

Catherine Neuhoff

Cfealaneuhoff@wcskids.net

586-574-3171

Career Prep Center

Carlie McClenathan

CMcClenathan@wcskids.net

586-825-2800

Community High School

Cathy West

cwest@wcskids.net

586-825-2900

v3


mailto:knedam@wcskids.net
mailto:jstanton@wcskids.net
mailto:sleavell@wcskids.net
mailto:Clark@wcskids.net
mailto:Priemer@wcskids.net
mailto:Kkarpinski@wcskids.net
mailto:Kkeener@wcskids.net
mailto:Ctremmel@wcskids.net
mailto:Mbabbish@wcskids.net
mailto:Mguinn@wcskids.net
mailto:aviviano@wcskids.net
mailto:Vivezaj@wcskids.net
mailto:Rstanton@wcskids.net
mailto:ekausch@wcskids.net
mailto:Hendrya@wcskids.net
mailto:Eljkoski@wcskids.net
mailto:Cfealaneuhoff@wcskids.net
mailto:abuford@wcskids.net
mailto:Bperkins@wcskids.net
mailto:cmiller@wcskids.net
mailto:meengs@wcskids.net
mailto:Cfealaneuhoff@wcskids.net
mailto:CMcClenathan@wcskids.net
mailto:cwest@wcskids.net

